BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |FCG 2024-04-09 TEFRA CMFA Au burn Park Il Apartments
] Att 1 County Resolution
ATTACHMENTS: Att 2 Notice of Public Hearing
oriamatinG pEPT: | OQffice of Financial Planning
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Py Forg

Walter 1. de Lovrell 111

(ote—

Chris Herrera (Mar 20, 2024 13:33 PDT)

Livegh.

Joan Bracci

E-signed 2024-03-27 10:41PM PDT
joan.bracci@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2024-03-22 09:31AM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2024-03-20 10:52AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Walter De Lorrell

E-signed 2024-03-25 10:06AM PDT
Walter.DelLorrell@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Chris Herrera

E-signed 2024-03-20 01:33PM PDT
Chris.Herrera@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Nicole Temple

E-signed 2024-03-20 11:28AM PDT
nicole.temple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Damien B. Quinn

E-signed 2024-03-20 11:23AM PDT
Damien.Quinn@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




